Y Iuar AvSl wfAfa, SRR e SRR & dERi &1 ssa e
ffteror yftdes
3rafer 4 /2013 9 3 /2015

HAT-UD

PINESED
(®) FZr=rd uswr &Y wd sienfa Sust fagvE (e vd fafaes) e 2005 @
gRT 48 (2) U1 f39EE USY WRAR B SUH  AEI—1-487 / 99—fh(Tet0T0)
WGUe—1—554, &Id 20012000 & JeTd, BN IgS AvST FART TIRYR @& @
4 /2011 3 3 /2013 B Gl BT 3BeT0 39 AWRT gRT fHar am |
(@) sidpervr afyr # A farogaR f¥aeRAl gRT W W 3mevvr ud fadaver
IHIRA & wu # & fwar)

$H0 90 DRIGN ARBRT &1 A 3rafer

1 IRENINECECEC VI 01.04.2013 ¥ 06.12.2013

2 SIS ECINE 10.12.2013 ¥ 31.03.2015

(M) = B glded BT ARl & I BRI §RT U HRATg T3 LA
TG 3ff¥eRg @ SMYR WR AR fBar a1 g | R ofEl Wie W, Sad eIl g
TS BT T8 BT A1 ot g@r rar AT S UG A8 B T8 8, 3 AN o o
$TPR PR 2 |

(&) TR Afrafiaden #1 aR—

$0 faa=or LRy 131
T0 30 (et
)
1 AT & gHE BT AS [dIrT <7 3 6 99 9 & )R 5 0.40
fl I8 A @1 AT T a_geT
2 OIS TE D MEM TR 1 Td 2 ] fHAU R mafed 9 4 6 1.41

D Hodwy BN & Fad H

3 9% URe ¥ P TS 9l @7 ufafted vd oyl gt Red #§ 9 —
SeE TS AT BT AT H IR dN

4 REme usw Y wd Sfenfel Sus fayue offefa® 2005 & 10 23.39
g 45B3) @ SUR AUSl YD bl dgen A
TR IR

5 gHM B B R [AT B BT G DI T F SR I 11 5.56

1



BHRAT
(8.) wra sim&vr yfade

BN IUS AUE AT BARYR §RT A fBef0 Gifdesl R DI Mg BRATS Bl
JITATHT P b SR ORI &I a9 Rerfa aRRme—«&” 4 <1 78 8|
HAT—g1

I fbeuT
FHY Iua AvS] AT TIRYR & MG 4 /2013 ¥ 3,/2015 & IR BT aciH
3feperor, e aRvId orgad! srgesel # faU U €, 57 AU $ae, U AffDN g

5 W FAR, b F8FP gRI &b 1592015 H 6.10.2015 & QR THRYR H

fpar a7 | JEmell @ fogd ST Bq Al @1 @9 1 geR 9 fhar 1|

fodhg af  3ma qYg
2013—14 9 /2013 12 /2013
2014—15 9 /2014 4 /2014

AD& Yob

EfY Iust 7oLl WA SRR @ @l 4 /2013 | 3 /2015 & oA & ADHeTol
TG JABETT Yo B Abed 297737 HI fbar a1, o Iffd g1 x@ifea 96 gue
|1 202158 faTid 2.11.2015 ERT UG &= 34T 7 |
faa Refa
(®) N IUST AvS! AT TR RT UK B IUST AvS] FANT I STHeTvme= srafy
@1 foxig Rerfa 1 yoR 9 8, e fawga faaver aR¥re—<@r w1 f&ar w7

fo<ha ad 2013—14 2014—15
PINESCAN 11126660.11 13585540.11
MY 10378822.00 9692863.00
TSl 1026092.00 1166924.31
JNT 22531574.11 24445327.42
g 8946034.00 10601373.00
fvaq iy 1358554011 13843954.42

(@) fa=ii® 31.3.2015 &1 faft=1 9 @@l 4 99 &1 faaver fF=fafeaa 2 |

Particulars
Balance as per Cash Book 13843954.42
Balance as per Pass Book 1155062-11
Investment in FDR”S in 2014-15 12780055.31 13935117.42



Bank Reconciliation Statemetn as on 31.3.2015

Balance as per Cash Book 13843954.42
Cheque issued but not presented for payment: (+)103186.00
Cheque No. 040020 Dt. 31.3.2015 Rs. 43200

Cheque No. 040021 Dt. 31.3.2015 Rs. 10000

Cheque No. 040022 Dt. 31.3.2015 Rs. 10000

Cheque No. 040023 Dt. 31.3.2015 Rs. 10000

Cheque No. 040024 Dt. 31.3.2015 Rs. 10000

Cheque No. 040025 Dt. 31.3.2015 Rs. 9990

Cheque No. 040026 Dt. 31.3.2015 Rs. 9996

Cheque No. 186513 Dt. 30.3.2015 on account of market fees (-)12023.00
amounting to Rs. 12023 was sent to ICICI bank but not credited
Balance as per Pass Book/FDRS 13935117.42

(1) fedi®d 31.3.2015 d& wEfy o 7 Al afy feafalRaa @ g e
faqa faavor aRRre—«ar 7 Y faar wam 2 |
0 ﬂrcrf%rw frdasr fRw st 9Ruem oRuem des &1 =G

o o G| NI ar @l 1 @l ™ G|
fearfer fafer IR ™
1 DP00001483 14.6.14 1102048.00 14615 1204630 PNB 9.00%
Dosarka
2 DP00007788 20.6.14 1000000.00 20.6.15 1093083 PNB 9.00%
Dosarka
3 730259 17.9.14 537912.00 17.9.15 588558 UCO Bank 9.10%
HMR
4 517109 12.10.14 835869.00 12.10.15 914568 UCOBank 9.10%
HMR
5 47263 16.10.14  1913600.00 16.10.15 2093771 UCO Bank 9.10%
HMR
6 290780 31.10.14  1133097.00 31.10.15 1239781 UCOBank 9.10%
HMR
7 1235619 20.12.14  1053732.31 20.12.15 1151817 KCCBank 9.00%
HMR
8 1215921 1.1.15 5203797.00 1.1.16 5688184 KCC Bank 9.00%
HMR

ESBECINGENIN T127800565.
31

foRRAITRT gRT 9ol AfAfa & g &1 Afie fewar g fafyr 9
ST A BRA WX W 39 qHiA @1 40560 A IGAT



ST & SRE 9T AT b 3@ 4 /2013 W 3/2015 & SR fHRRIGRT g1
AT & I THRYER, SU I ARH T Y IS I, @ gHMI & BT & AR BT <7
fafsr & SuRI N TH BT AT o1, ifbT I8 qus! GRfd gRT e &Y oAl B

AR AN B AR BT 7 YT BB [PIRUGRI BT AT A Y fbar a7 o |
fPRR & Jgae & A T 3 D AJAR UfaHE ey &1 < IRmEd & s wu #
TP HIE B 7 ARG 9P I $99 Yd Il (a1 ST STUferd o argel $9d SuRI=I
ISP A8 H f&d 8 W 15 0P & #eg B I AR Bl ST B W 100 AN B
w0 H g IR o T faie 15 & IR B B AR Bl &A1 BT W 20
TR A & w9 F axger smfaT o | 6 TR fafteT fRReRt @ axgel A A

PY 3 BT faawor 7 R |9 2|

foRITR &1 geM  Wifb® foRl & o & ayell a1
Gk / 94 fovrar Mo &1 @1 faTid NI
NES Ut a&AT

H 9= T 1 2015 45 8.4.13, 9.4.14, 6X100=600
T HAR 12.5.14, 8.8.14

8.9.14, 8.12.14
q. G FAR 2 2015 8 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 7X100=700
Ared 9.4.14, 12.5.14,

8.8.14, 8.9.14,

8.12.14
H, SIS ATl 3 2015 11 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 5X100=500
e HHR 9.4.14, 12.5.14,

8.9.14
q. DI HIT 4 2015 14 8.4.13, 8.9.13, 8X100=800
Ul 9.4.14, 12.5.14,

8.8.14, 8.9.14,

9.10.14, 8.12.14
. fodg R 5 2015 17 8.4.13, 8.9.13, 8X100=800
Tog AT 9.4.14, 12.5.14,

8.8.14, 8.9.14,

9.10.14, 8.12.14
3§, faog AR 6 2015 20 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 6X100=600
Tog AT 9.4.14, 12.5.14,

8.9.14, 8.12.14
7 3T T< 7 2015 23 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 6X100=600
R HAR 9.4.14, 12.5.14,

8.9.14, 8.12.14
A, AUS] B 1 1415 26 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 6X100=600

o



Y 9.4.14, 12514,
9.9.14, 8.12.14
§. JwT ge gU—2 5000 29 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 7X100=700
Y 9.4.14, 12.5.14,
8.8.14, 8.9.14,
8.12.14
H IS BE §P-3 1415 32 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 7X100=700
Y 9.4.14, 12.5.14,
8.8.14, 8.9.14,
8.12.14
q O IR gI—4 — 35 8.4.13, 8.11.14,  7X100=700
TUE HUAT 9.4.14, 12.5.14,
8.8.14, 8.9.14,
8.11.14
§ g AR g5 3750 38 8.4.13, 801.14,  7X100=700
LIERECI 9.4.14, 12.5.14,
8.8.14, 8.9.14,
8.12.14
. 3ol Be gU—7 1900 44 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 6X100=600
Yl 9.4.14, 12.5.14,
8.9.14, 8.12.14,
q oo s T 928 835 47 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 6X100=600
U HYI 9.4.14, 12.5.14,
8.9.14, 8.12.14
E AR CIN I B I AL 400 48 8.4.13, 8.1.14, 6X100=600
3Tt HAR 9.4.14, 12.5.14,
8.9.14, 8.12.14
gl IR T9800
(@) wrfee I A<=
fotReR gaM A@ifie el fova & aqell s Safa a1
$1 AW/ qu fewEr P feTTs 15 © NN
a7 W (feis 8 4 15 uwdmd
D Y qAD) fr
i &I
agell
G 1403 8.4.13, 8.10.13, — 11X100=1100
i 9.4.14, 9.6.14,
9.9.14, 13.10.14,
14.11.14, 16.12.14,
15.1.15, 9.2.15,
10.3.15
§. BRQY 2 1403 8.4.13, 8.10.13, 16.12.14, 8X100=800
HIN 10.4.14, 12.5.14, 16.2.15, 35X20=700
N 9.6.14, 9.9.14, 24.3.15



§. qun

o

. Aref
B HUHI

B HU

CRGLYI]
BT HUAT

LRI
B HU

7 e

10

11

1403

1403

1403

1403

6600

1573

1403

1634

1403

12

10

11

7

13.10.14, 15.1.15
8.4.13, 12.8.13,
8.10.13, 9.4.14,
12.5.14, 9.6.14,
9.9.14, 13.10.14,
14.11.14,
15.1.15, 9.2.15.
10.3.15

8.4.13,

10.4.14, 12.5.14,
9.6.14,

14.11.14,

9.2.15

8.4.13, 8.10.13,
9.4.14, 9.6.14,
9.9.14, 13.10.14,
14.11.14,
15.1.15, 9.2.15,
10.3.15

8.4.13, 8.10.13,
9.4.14, 9.6.14,
9.9.14, 13.10.14,

14.11.14, 15.1.15,

9.2.15, 10.3.15

8.4.13, 12.8.13,
8.10.13, 9.12.13,
9.4.14, 12514,
9.6.14, 9.9.14,

13.10.14, 14.11.14,

15.1.15,
9.2.15,10.3.15
9.1.14, 9.4.14,
12.5.14, 8.12.14

8.4.13, 12.8.13,
11.9.13, 8.10.13,
14.12.13,
11.1.14, 11.2.14,
10.4.14, 12.5.14,
9.6.14, 9.9.14,

13.10.14, 14.11.14,

15.1.15,
14.2.15, 14.3.15
8.4.13, 8.10.13,

16.12.14

22.11.13,
19.9.14,

16.12.14,
24.3.15

16.12.14

16.12.14

246.15

16.12.14

25.11.13
16.12.14

16.12.14

12X100=1200
9x20=180

6X100=600
53X20=1060

10X100=1000
9X20=180

10X100=1000
9X20=180

17X20=340

13X100=1300
9Xx20=180

4X100=400

16X100=1600
27X20=540

10X100=1000



g BT 9.4.14, 9.6.14, 9Xx20=180
FO 9.9.14, 13.10.14
14.11.14
15.1.15, 9.2.15,
10.3.15
q, g 12 1403 8 8.4.13, 8.10.13, 16.12.14 10X100=1000
Be hUHl 11.2.14, 10.4.14, 9X20=180
) 9.6.14, 9.9.14,
14.11.14,
15.1.15, 13.2.15,
10.3.15
@l IR 314720.00
(1) \rfde IS WIg,
fotReR  gaE Aifie fevd  fovma aqell &1 e Safa a1
T 9 /94 e 3 ferie (ke 8 15 @ RIR
T WX 9 15 D) CEEIG]
D I3 f=ra
KR Ed |
qell
. [S]E2N 1 1250 3 8.4.13, 9.7.13, 26.9.14 9X100=900
BT DUl 9.12.13, 8.1.14, 171214 38X20=760
B 11.2.14, 11.3.14, 16.3.14
15.7.14, 8.1.15,
11.2.15
A, faemer 2 1250 6 8.4.13, 9.7.13, 28.8.14 7X100=700
BT DUl 9.12.13, 8.1.14, 259.14 48X20=960
B 13.10.14, 8.12.14, 16.3.15
11.2.15
A, W 3 1250 9 8.4.13, 9.7.13, 28.8.14 7X100=700
e g 9.12.13, 8.1.14, 259.14 48X20=960
o 13.10.14, 8.12.14, 16.3.15
11.2.15
} gy 4 1250 12 8.4.13, 9.7.13, 28.8.14 6X100=600
qug a9 9.12.13, 8.1.14, 259.14 39X20=780
12.3.14, 13.10.14
H. femrae 5 1250 15 8.4.13, 9.7.13, 29.8.14 8X100=800
BT hUHl 7.9.13, 9.12.13, 26.9.14 50X20=1000
: 8.1.14, 13.10.14, 16.3.15
8.12.14, 11.2.15
. e 6 1250 18 8.4.13, 9.7.13, 25.8.14 9X100=900
BT DUl 7.9.13, 121113, 259.14 45X20=900
: 9.12.13, 13.1,14, 16.3.15

11.2.14, 8.12.14
11.2.15



A 7 1250 21 8.7.13, 9.7.13, 29.8.14 8X100=800

Sfae 9.12.13, 8.1.14, 26.9.14 50X20=1000
I 11.3.14, 13.10.14, 16.3.15

8.12.14, 11.2.15
7 URrsc 8 1250 24 8.4.13, 9.7.13, 21.1.14 8X100=800
nfewmar 9.12.13, 29.8.14 64X20=1280
SIGED 11.2.14, 11.3.14, 26.9.14

13.10.14, 8.12.14 16.3.15
SIS ' '

11.2.15
¥ W B MeM 3515 27 8413, 8513, 3X100=300
T FeN 9.7.13
EARE IR MalH 3515 30 8.4.13, 9.7.13 2X100=200
Be U
[SESH

. 4.13, 9.7.13, 8. X =

. ] MalH 3515 33 8.4.13, 9.7.13 29.8.14 7X100=700
I TS 9.12.13, 8.1.14 26.914 50X20=1000
g 13.10.14, 8.12.14, 16.3.15

11.2.15

SN 316040

I fARRERl gRT Sugad aftta & &1 IR/ & e &l ¥l & STaR
AT W O 9 S W AT T8 AN S w9 H RNl AT AR DI Rl BT A
W BT AQ e A @1 40560 HI e iyl ST S 9 FRe,
AU AT & @ H AT HIAT AT fBar SQ qT STuTeT | HeET B A
EACIEIRSIN
SY TS g, @ MEH TR 1 ¢9 2 &l 6w o) JrEfed 7 a3 @

Hea®d 140600 &I 1 & d<H o
S @ SR 97 f U a1€ Og @ Mer—1 9 2 &l A% 31.7.2013 &I

xRl gRT @rell o faar a1 o, el fev & afyr gfa miem Tss15 fAeilRa
@1 g ol | AT 31.7.2013 @ UL K Ml bl 1 [P W 3afed o & oy
Bl W PRNATS 7 BT & HRY Iad g Me™ @rell g, o afffa o1 fi=ie 1.8.
2013 ¥ 3132015 & SR (20x3515x12=3140600) & fa<iia &1f7 & | o1 SU I WIg,
P Sad Me™l B PR W 9 7 Ud qifod dRas T B BT Ay W far o
AT YRS B I8 Wl far orar 2 o 39 d=d # SRd oRas ava Sad em
3! R R e S gRRea fear Sy, aifes affa a1 o @1 agiady &1 S |9
TG STIUTT ¥ 3ADHeTOT Pl ST HRATT STy |




Food grains 94X WSl Y[ed DI aYell I oo UR HIA IR
JHeTT & SR YR 6 FHN Iuw 7vSl AR TR RT HA AvS! Yo Bl
59% ¥ 75% W1 Food grains OR HUS! Yob & WU H UG HIT ST 8 qid AUST

Yo BT G Fd Food grains B, <ifbs AMRT §RT Food grains W AUS! Yeb bl

ISl BT Yod W B Wl B, bl By IuS AvS] BRTST H Food grains IR AUS)
b DI IGel BT I 1 5% Profit margin 1 IR BT A & | IH UBR AUS] Yo
B A BT Hod R B A ARG BT ufrad aral wud @1 w1 81 W E vd A
ERT ATIRAT B1 T &9 ya fbar S 8T 2| i Food grains U= #US] Yo @I

Il I Hod W B $I A Wee fHar Iy qun deoil Avs] HiTeT g1 fAeriiRa
AYGUS] & ATAR B HAUS! Yob B el Bl GHARed P Sy, aifs aifa o1 o
H gfg 81 9 Ud SHGT SWAN ARl / Gl & HearT sl gq (a1 o 9@ | a9
2013—14 Td 2014—15 H U<l HUSI Yesh b7 fIaRo1 =1 YR A ¥ |

qy %ol Ud Heoll  Food grains 4¥  User Charges ol 9Tad HUSI
WR YT qUSl UTWd qUS] Yob Y[eh

YD
2013—14 3729318 5378945 — 9108263
2014—15 907655 6674446 1246387 8828488

ddugRSI 4 FeiRa yua w) Red g1 1 &1 vd A4Sl ged dl
Il T DT

JiDmeToT @y § fAfe= WAl /IIRAl | UTa AvS! Yo W FHEd el &
S gedid - R gy {6 fFrefeRad amalRal & S9a 919 b el <9lis T3 ofafd
H FuiRa gz «afi” &M R Red ura 721 &1 18 o iR 7 &1 AUl Yob B Il B
e ofl, SEfd FOMgaR Ude 919 & o W BHl gRT fhU Y Jadrd &7 faavor «3ii”

B W I SET SR o7 JT JRER B WUl Yodb bl agell |l Pl Sl ARy
ot |

%0 ATITIRAT / AT AAERBI BT AATH arafer

30

1 H. WA IM AY W, HERA 16.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
2 #. g I« TUs 914, FoIgR 01.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
3 H B9 U9 Uia¥ TR, SURJ 01.02.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
4 H. IRNPT 91U WEH, WISl 16.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

7,
a,
a,
a,

q.
q.

a.
g,
g,
g,
a.
a.

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ v o o o o o o H B H

ST HAR TUS HUHI, BHNYR

T ST Y HFAR, FTHRYR
crofl <41 feraR o, Sioft <&@

NNE QHR Rl YUs H, RS

STTSITT ¥H U0 99, Ucdiay

|
;

IR AT TATORT IH, HHATE

S B B, GolgR

ae ¢fRET Bul, g
P! Hed Tordl, THRYR
ey dd feule, gd
fFIe BHeR ad, BId)
A fTRR ToY, TR
= BReiM fewmR, AR
o gev, fod

GRS [eHR el3, dexiN

AT 89 SS¥l, W
/M ferR Wt Ul gorgR
Ra TexusiR, fReSr 9o’
faeetl oifu, walr

HeX ¢eN, gHN]c

qadTe foRR TR, ghR e
o7 91 e 9y, FHRYR

T & Hod, Hiel

TH & YeRUgRI, deR

ey foraR ¢, AT
TAd TR, o
TRAT Ao fZovo Wsg Rifae s

10

01.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.08.2014 ¥ 31.03.2015
16.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
16.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.07.2012 ¥ 31.03.2015
19.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
08.11.2014 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.01.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.02.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
26.02.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
26.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
16.10.2014 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.01.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
24.032015 ¥ 31.03.2015
12.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
19.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
16.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
20.12.2014 ¥ 31.03.2015
06.01.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
11.12.2014 ¥ 31.03.2015
21.052014 ¥ 31.03.2015
16.02.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
20.10.2014 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
21.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
19.03.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015
01.08.2014 ¥ 31.03.2015

01.01.2015 ¥ 31.03.2015



ra: MR Saa aftid amiial & “an” v R Red urd 7 d=+ qr AvET
Yed B T T BT BT AT T {61 SY T7 39 YSRT H IMaeId BRals ]

gU SUTCTT | ST S{hefvl IR ST HRarl Y |

a4 Uie A & T3 Gl &1 yfafea vad agmoilRar gt Red &
gors 8 9 &) °HET # AN dR
IIfAT |8 9,/2013 TG 9,/2014 | 3T HI ofid § yram & 9 ure ¥ fafr=

IUIRAT T AT BT T8 Bol—Tsoll b1 UfAfted) Td oyl gRT “3n” Bre § 9
Red 4 qois T8 IR ° 9N =R o7 J1Uid AraRal gRT Red d &9 IrRfy &7 9=
TP AUE] Yo b WU H B AR AT dRars ofl, e Farer /99 g
T T

B0 ATYTRAT BT A9 9/13 A dPp UIe 9/14 0 dP
o @ 941 U9 Red e &1 9r=m
¥ qurig A ® uqd Red &
=R BT faazor Toris AT °

=R DI faaxor

1 M/s Nand Lal Ramesh Kumar Shop-1 2496 Karate -

M/s Suresh Kumar Mohan Lal Shop-2 approx.(Banana)

M/s Vaishnoo Fruit co. Booth-2
2 M/s Ravi Kumar & Sons. Shop-7 233 QTL approx

M/s Vijay Kumar & Sons Shop-6 146 QTL approx

M/s Ankaj Fruit Co. Booth-7

M/s Jagdish Lal, Shop-3 166 QTL approx -

M/s Vinod Kumar, Shop-5 158 QTL approx -

SWRIFd AfFAHAAT IR B fdweqor IferTa=T HEar 159 e 5.10.2015 §RT AT
Afa, N Ius Avsl Al sRgR @ &1 13 o, e ¥y | Afig Aqvsr |ffy
E1N] LE| AT THOI0TT0 / 2—16 / 93—HNT—3—1125, IESIED
6.10.2015 RT IWIET 3MMURT DI WIHR B §U beTv Bl Jrord fbar 1 & H, <
ATl IR AR BT TR 1, Y Iuo 701, THRYR & 9,/2013 & (W@l & facildhd
TR 2496 e P HH fIp gz T8 o, 9D 9T o7 (2496x200=499200) & T4992

BT AUE] Yoib DI 4992 IS FEAT 39490 e 6.10.2015 §RT Il X o s off Ud
sad! gfie A ofdbev & IR R o TE B | 39S IfIRad o Al gRT Red #
Wel d ol B AT BH M IR I8 TP a1 T fF d9F dRe /IR ) Il &
AT AT &S B AT 2 Yd el d Feoll &1 ATHIH A3 TA—AS Skl &, Slfd

11



10

FE welid AR B 21 ora: Sad emiRAl @) wafad wEl # w9 A quie ar Rerfa
W P MY Gd I A8l b aRad 3 Arsl &1 Resd o1 Siid GReAT gRT 30 &R
R G GEARTd $H TU dT 3R AIRAT gRT A s |9 € 8 O dereR
HAUET Yob DI Il AT ATRAT F BB AU | D&V BT 3T HRAIT
WY Ud 9= § 39 YHR BT Tl alex A gRER fHar oy |

fEarad gw &N sitenfrel Suw fauer siferf=rt 2005 & 9 45(3)
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